
VICTORIAN GOLF LEAGUE INC. 
2017 Programme of Men’s Events 

 

      DATE       EVENT    VENUE 

   

Thursday 23rd February Senior’s 4BBB Stableford Championship Eastern Sward 

Sunday 19th March Men’s & Mixed Foursomes Championships Ringwood 

Thursday 6th April Junior Championship Latrobe 

Sunday 27th August Open Championship Albert Park 

Sunday 27th August President’s Trophy Albert Park 

Thursday 12th October Senior & Veterans Championship Kingston Links 

Sunday 29th October President & Captain’s Team Event Ringwood 

Sunday 10th December Champion of Champions Patterson River 

Sunday 10th December Medallist of Medallist’s Patterson River 

   

Mon 2 - October Junior Camp Mirboo North 

   

Scratch / Handicap Pennant   

   

Sunday 2ne April        Round 1  

Sunday 9th April        Round 2  

Sunday 23rd April        Round 3  

Sunday 30th April        Round 4  

Sunday 7th May        Round 5  

Sunday 21st May        Round 6  

Sunday 28th May      Week 1 Finals Werribee Park 

Sunday 4th June      Week 2 Finals Werribee Park 

   

Senior’s Pennant   

   

Thursday 2nd March        Round 1  

Thursday 9th March        Round 2  

Thursday 16th March        Round 3  

Thursday 23rd March        Round 4  

Thursday 30th March        Round 5  

Thursday 6th April        Round 6  

Thursday 20th April         Finals Kingston Links 
 

 


